Top Quality American Made Wire, Wiring Supplies & Components
POLAR WIRE (907) 561-5955
Shop online at
store.polarwire.com
Outstanding Flexibility and Proven
Performance in Extreme Cold to -55°C
Arctic Ultraflex Blue® continues to be the

Oil Aged 7 Days @ 60°C
   % Retention of Tensiles ASTM D412-80 124%
   % Retention of Elongation ASTM D412-80 89%
VW-1 Flame Test UL Standard Pass
Product Cold Bend Test UL Standard Pass
Voltage Rating UL Standard 600
Insulation Properties
PROUDLY MADE
IN THE USA
Typical Legend
E196955  AWM 500MCM OIL RESISTANT
600V VW-1 . . . ARCTIC ULTRAFLEX BLUE®  -55°C
TO 105°C  . . . CSA 234608 TEW 105°C 600V FT1
AWG Stocked 5000' Spool 2500' Spool 500' Spool 100' Spool Clamshell Package
Wire Color Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Length
18 Black AUF-18BLK - AUF-18BLK-500 AUF-18BLK-100 BP-18BLK 35'
18 Blue AUF-18BLU - AUF-18BLU-500 AUF-18BLU-100 BP-18BLU 35'
18 Brown AUF-18BRN - AUF-18BRN-500 AUF-18BRN-100 BP-18BRN 35'
18   Green AUF-18GRN - AUF-18GRN-500 AUF-18GRN-100 BP-18GRN 35'
18 Gray AUF-18GRY - AUF-18GRY-500 AUF-18GRY-100 BP-18GRY 35'
18 Orange AUF-18ORG - AUF-18ORG-500 AUF-18ORG-100 BP-18ORG 35'
18 Red AUF-18RED - AUF-18RED-500 AUF-18RED-100 BP-18RED 35'
18 White AUF-18WHT - AUF-18WHT-500 AUF-18WHT-100 BP-18WHT 35'
18 Yellow AUF-18YEL - AUF-18YEL-500 AUF-18YEL-100 BP-18YEL 35'
16 Black AUF-16BLK - AUF-16BLK-500 AUF-16BLK-100 BP-16BLK 30'
16 Blue AUF-16BLU - AUF-16BLU-500 AUF-16BLU-100 BP-16BLU 30'
16 Brown AUF-16BRN - AUF-16BRN-500 AUF-16BRN-100 BP-16BRN 30'
16   Green AUF-16GRN - AUF-16GRN-500 AUF-16GRN-100 BP-16GRN 30'
16 Gray AUF-16GRY - AUF-16GRY-500 AUF-16GRY-100 BP-16GRY 30'
16 Orange AUF-16ORG - AUF-16ORG-500 AUF-16ORG-100 BP-16ORG 30'
16 Red AUF-16RED - AUF-16RED-500 AUF-16RED-100 BP-16RED 30'
16 White AUF-16WHT - AUF-16WHT-500 AUF-16WHT-100 BP-16WHT 30'
16 Yellow AUF-16YEL - AUF-16YEL-500 AUF-16YEL-100 BP-16YEL 30'
14 Black AUF-14BLK - AUF-14BLK-500 AUF-14BLK-100 BP-14BLK 20'
14 Blue AUF-14BLU - AUF-14BLU-500 AUF-14BLU-100 BP-14BLU 20'
14 Brown AUF-14BRN - AUF-14BRN-500 AUF-14BRN-100 BP-14BRN 20'
14   Green AUF-14GRN - AUF-14GRN-500 AUF-14GRN-100 BP-14GRN 20'
14 Gray AUF-14GRY - AUF-14GRY-500 AUF-14GRY-100 BP-14GRY 20'
14 Orange AUF-14ORG - AUF-14ORG-500 AUF-14ORG-100 BP-14ORG 20'
14 Purple AUF-14PUR - AUF-14PUR-500 AUF-14PUR-100 BP-14PUR 20'
14 Red AUF-14RED - AUF-14RED-500 AUF-14RED-100 BP-14RED 20'
14 White AUF-14WHT - AUF-14WHT-500 AUF-14WHT-100 BP-14WHT 20'
14 Yellow AUF-14YEL - AUF-14YEL-500 AUF-14YEL-100 BP-14YEL 20'
12 Black - AUF-12BLK AUF-12BLK-500 AUF-12BLK-100 BP-12BLK 15'
12 Blue - AUF-12BLU AUF-12BLU-500 AUF-12BLU-100 BP-12BLU 15'
12 Brown - AUF-12BRN AUF-12BRN-500 AUF-12BRN-100 BP-12BRN 15'
12   Green - AUF-12GRN AUF-12GRN-500 AUF-12GRN-100 BP-12GRN 15'
12 Gray - AUF-12GRY AUF-12GRY-500 AUF-12GRY-100 BP-12GRY 15'
12 Orange - AUF-12ORG AUF-12ORG-500 AUF-12ORG-100 BP-12ORG 15'
12 Purple - AUF-12PUR AUF-12PUR-500 AUF-12PUR-100 BP-12PUR 15'
12 Red - AUF-12RED AUF-12RED-500 AUF-12RED-100 BP-12RED 15'
12 White - AUF-12WHT AUF-12WHT-500 AUF-12WHT-100 BP-12WHT 15'
12 Yellow - AUF-12YEL AUF-12YEL-500 AUF-12YEL-100 BP-12YEL 15'
10 Black - AUF-10BLK AUF-10BLK-500 AUF-10BLK-100 BP-10BLK 10'
10 Blue - AUF-10BLU AUF-10BLU-500 AUF-10BLU-100 BP-10BLU 10'
10 Brown - AUF-10BRN AUF-10BRN-500 AUF-10BRN-100 BP-10BRN 10'
10   Green - AUF-10GRN AUF-10GRN-500 AUF-10GRN-100 BP-10GRN 10'
10 Gray - AUF-10GRY AUF-10GRY-500 AUF-10GRY-100 BP-10GRY 10'
10 Orange - AUF-10ORG AUF-10ORG-500 AUF-10ORG-100 BP-10ORG 10'
10 Red - AUF-10RED AUF-10RED-500 AUF-10RED-100 BP-10RED 10'
10 White - AUF-10WHT AUF-10WHT-500 AUF-10WHT-100 BP-10WHT 10'
10 Yellow - AUF-10YEL AUF-10YEL-500 AUF-10YEL-100 BP-10YEL 10'
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®  Finely Stranded Class K Tinned Copper Wire Jacket Colors
Bulk quantities available upon requestRed and Black 14, 16, and 18 AWG are also stocked in 1000' spools, other colors on request
Top Quality American Made Wire, Wiring Supplies & Components
POLAR WIRE (907) 561-5955

AUF-2GRN/ORG 2 AWG Green/Orange Stripe
AUF-2GRN/YEL 2 AWG Green/Yellow Stripe
AUF-1BLK 1 AWG Black
AUF-1RED 1 AWG Red
AUF-1/0BLK 1/0 AWG Black
AUF-1/0BLU 1/0 AWG Blue
AUF-1/0RED 1/0 AWG Red
AUF-2/0BLK 2/0 AWG Black
AUF-2/0BLU 2/0 AWG Blue
AUF-2/0RED 2/0 AWG Red
AUF-3/0BLK 3/0 AWG Black
AUF-3/0RED 3/0 AWG Red
AUF-4/0BLK 4/0 AWG Black
AUF-4/0BLU 4/0 AWG Blue
AUF-4/0RED 4/0 AWG Red
AUF-250MCM 250 MCM Blue
AUF-500MCMBLK 500 MCM Black
AUF-500MCMBLU 500 MCM Blue
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®  Finely Stranded Class K Bare Copper Wire Jacket Colors
WIRE STRANDING COMPARISON CHART
Class B
Stranding OD